DTX1-4000L
'Mirtoo'
Fully Self-Contained Computer-on-Module
DATA SHEET
© 10/2012 Dimitech Pty Ltd,  Document Version 8
DTX1-4000L                                                                                                                              1 / 9
TO OUR VALUED CUSTOMERS
It  is a rule for  us to try to provide our valued customers with the best documentation possible to ensure the successful

- Portable electronics
- Data logging
Ordering Codes
Device Flash RAM Pre-loaded
programming shell
DTX1-4000L 128k 32k None
DTX1-4000L-B 128k 32k Basic*
DTX1-4000L-C 128k 32k C*
DTX1-4000L-F 128k 32k Forth*
* Planned product
DTX1-4000L                                                                                                                              2 / 9
2. Pinout
Pinout Summary